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1. Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

2. Shanavia Andrews-Duke Energy,  shanavia.andrews@duke-energy.com 

3. Sarah Thompson, Dominion Energy, sarah.thompson@dominionenergy.com 

4. Taylor Melton, Dominion Energy taylor.melton@dominionenergy.com 

5. Robert Horton Dominion Energy robert.horton@dominionenergy.com  

6. Brian Morehouse-NC811, bmorehouse@nc811.org 

7. Charles Anderson Dominion charles.anderson@dominionenergy.com 
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